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Board of Study Members

Internal members:

Name

Subject/Discipline

1

Dr. R. Krishnamurthy
Professor & Director ,
Dean Faculty of Science,

Uka Tarsadia University, Bardoli-394 350.

E-mail: krishnamurthy@utu.ac.in
Mo: 98253 49279.

Plant Biotechnology, Plant Tissue
Culture and Plant Physiology

Dr. Nikunj N. Sohaliya
Assistant Professor,

Uka Tarsadia University, Bardoli-394 350.

E-mail: nikunj.sohaliya@utu.ac.in
Mo: 88665 67082.

Plant Pathology

Dr. Hemant Bagul
Assistant professor,

Uka Tarsadia University, Bardoli-394 350.

E-mail: hemant.bagul@utu.ac.in
Mo: 97265 52796.

Horticulture

Dr. Ankitkumar R. Chaudhary
Assistant professor,

Uka Tarsadia University, Bardoli-394 350.

E-mail: ankit.chaudhary@utu.ac.in
Mo: 85308 28687.

Genetics and Plant Breeding

Dr Meonis A. Pithawala

Associate Professor,

Uka Tarsadia University, Bardoli-394 350.
E-mail: mpithawala@utu.ac.in

Mo: 98256 60930

Biosciences-Animal Science

Dr. Naga Rathna Supriya G.

Assistant Professor,

Uka Tarsadia University, Bardoli-394 350.
E-mail: rathna.supriya@utu.ac.in

Mo: 81411 09956.

Microbiology
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External Members:
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Dr. C. K. Timbadia,

Vice chancellor,

Gujarat Natural Farming and Organic Agricultural
University,

Anand campus, Anand-388 001.

E-mail: vc.goau@gmail.com

Mo: 97250 06012.

Extension Education

Dr. K. B. Rakholiya,
Professor and Head (Department of Plant Pathology),

Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari-396 450.
E-mail: rakholiyakb@nau.in
Mo: 94262 13756

Plant Pathology

Agricultural Entrepreneur and Industrialist:

1

Dr. Bharat G. Chhimpi,

Agricultural Consultant and R & D Expert,
Soil and Crop Science Director,

Scriptfert International LTD,

Dubai, United Arab Emirates.

E-mail: chhimpi@scriptfert.com.au

Mo: +971 4357 2063, +91 94274 61570.

Genetics and Plant Breeding

Mr. Sanjay Tailor,

Agricultural Entrepreneur,
Ashabaug, Navsari-396 445.
E-mail: sanjayitailor@gmail.com
Mo: 84600 70965.

Genetics and Plant Breeding

Dr. Jitendra Patel,

Agricultural Industrialist,
Managing Director,

Asia green biotech,

Tarsadi, Gujarat-394350.

E-mail; asiagreenbcs@gmail.com
Mo: 94294 19595. ;

Bio-pesticides and bio-fertilizers
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